
Devils 
 

Dancer Name Parent Name Home # Mom Cell # Dad Cell # E-Mail Area of Home 
Natalie Butler Tracy & Steve Butler (403) 203-3277 (403) 620-3649 (403) 803-9147 Stbutler1@shaw.ca Strathcona Park 

Rebecca Butler Tracy & Steve Butler (403) 203-3277 (403) 620-3649 (403) 803-9147 Stbutler1@shaw.ca Strathcona Park 

Casey Davey Sandy Davey - (403) 685-1311 (403) 899-1097 Sandy13davey@gmail.com Cougar Ridge 

Kristen Do Trinh McConkey & 
Quyen Do 

- (403) 404-6768 (403) 978-7796 trinhmcconkey@outlook.com 
& quyenudo@gmail.com 

Evergreen 

Kenzie Fjestad Karen Fjestad (403) 685-1332 (403) 828-4142 (403) 710-4523 kfjestad@hotmail.com Cougar Ridge 

Zachary Gaela Sheila & Daniel Gaela (403) 242-9933 (403) 617-4483 (403) 369-7358 Da_mave@hotmail.com Cougar Ridge 

Darby George Kevin & Brenda 
George 

- (403) 808-9437 (403) 819-1076 Bghas3@gmail.com Wentworth 

Sophia Lederhos Lynn & Gil Lederhos (403) 685-5225 (403) 818-1532 (403) 612-8628 gmlederhos@gmail.com Discovery Ridge 

Selena Liscano Heather Natividad - (403) 835-9670 (403) 651-6707 Heather.liscano@gmail.com Falconridge 

Christopher McGillivray Jacqueline Dallaire & 
Alex McGillivray 

(403) 295-3072 (403) 630-7279 (403) 819-8603 jackie.dallaire@suresystems.ca Wentworth 

Megan McManus Robert McManus & 
Catherine Moulding 

- (403) 969-1543 (403) 990-6981 Nigar.mcmanus@gmail.com 
& catmoulding@gmail.com 

West Springs 

Ashley Pehar Rhonda & Mario 
Pehar 

(403) 242-5546 (403) 620-5546 (403) 830-3856 pehar@shaw.ca Strathcona Park 

Andrea Pulgarin Dorsy Villasmil & 
Ivan Pulgarin 

(403) 455-9368 (403) 471-8483 (403) 471-8709 dorsyvillasmil@hotmail.com Signal Hill 

Lily Santos O’Keefe Elma & Stephen 
Santos O’Keefe 

(403) 695-5815 (403) 512-4212 (403) 804-1330 sjok@shaw.ca Beltline 

Paige Schotanus Debbie & Scott 
Schotanus 

(403) 663-9641 (403) 540-5901 (403) 519-3514 dschotanus@shaw.ca Strathcona Park 

Mark Swindlehurst Kari Swindlehurst (403) 217-2861 (403) 803-6789 (403) 560-8533 Kswindie29@gmail.com Strathcona Park 

Preese Zimmerman Patty Zimmerman - (403) 808-2020 - pjzim@telus.net Springbank 


